
Tory Miller tmiller@cudeengineers.com Cude Engineers

Stephan Moreno stephan.moreno@pultegroup.com Pulte
Jose Lozano jlozano@cudeengineers.com Cude Engineers

Joshua Majors joshua.majors@pultegroup.com Pulte
Trey Rogers trey.rogers@pultegroup.com Pulte

estimating@5starcivil.com
estimating@cccarlton.com

Company
V.K. Knowlton Constructoin

Liberty Civil
Joe Bland Construction

DNT
5 Star Civil

C.C. Carlton Industries

Riley Helbert
Joe Pavelka

Mike Guy
Owen Link

Cade Purcell

Email
caseyg@vkk.com

estimating@libertycivil.com
jbc.estimating@joeblandconstruction.com

mguy@dntconstruction.com

Flying W Unit 1
Pre-Bid Meeting
Attendance List

Name
Casey Graham


